
Classé par ordre alphabétique

Ordered by alphabetical order

Nom 

Name

Prénom

Surname

Adresse email

Email address

ABU SAMAH Norazmi asnorazmi@gmail.com

ALAIN Baniel alainbaniel@sitekbe.com

ALBANESE Alessio alessioalbanese1989@gmail.com

ALBAYMANI Hamad Salim hamadking10@gmail.com

ALLOCCHIO Stefano stefano.allocchio@rcs.it

ALONSO HUERDO Gonzalo galonso@unipublic.es

AMADJIKPE Léopold leopoldamadjikpe@gmail.com

BAKKER Ardjan ardjanbakker1975@gmail.com

BALDISERI Simone simoneBald@alice.it

BAR Jocelyn jocelynbar59@gmail.com

BARSOM Susannah sue@tourofthegila.com

BÄRTSCHI Bernard bbhbbh@bluewin.ch

BÄRTSCHI Pascal p.baertschi80@icloud.com

BEHM Björn bbehm@gfr-cycling.de

BEHM Björn bbehm@gfr-cycling.de

BELARDO Salvatore belardo.s@libero.it

BELLINGER Jim jim@atzeventsafety.com

BEN Staes ben.staes@gmail.com

BENET BALLESTER Roberto rbenet@voltacatalunya.cat

BENITEZ ESBRI Francisco go@vueltacv.com

BERTOLO Roberto roberto.bertolo72@gmail.com

BIROU Jonathan sipconsult@outlook.com

BOCKSOEN Mathias mathias.bocksoen@outlook.com

BORT PASCUAL Vicente vbortpascual@gmail.com

BOTREL Yanick y.botrel@orange.fr

BOUILLOUX Christophe bouillouxchristophe@gmail.com

BOZUNOĞULLARI Koray koray@argeus.com

BRÜGMANN Jens bruegmann@ausdauersport.koeln

BUGNO Gianni gbugno1964@gmail.com

CAIGNAU Bram bram.caignau@flandersclassics.be

CAMARENA HERRERA Sergio sergio@sltmarketing.com

CAPPELLOTTO Alessandra alessandra.cappellotto@cpacycling.com

CARTER Joe joe.carter@londonmarathonevents.co.uk

CASSINARI François Michel franz.cassinari@gmail.com

CASTELLETTI Michele michele.castelletti@gmail.com

CATASCA Massimiliano info@csmsport.uk

CATO Karbøl cato.karbol@sykling.no

CAUFFIEZ Philippe philippe.cauffiez@gpdenain.fr
CHANTEUR Pascal chanteurpascal@yahoo.com

CHEMILLÉ Damien damienchemille@hotmail.com

CHEN Xuan 289812031@qq.com

CHEN Can 77827368@qq.com

COCQUYT Patrick copat@telenet.be

COLLIAUX Benjamin benjamin.colliaux@mars360.fr

CONINGS Rudi rudi.conings@telenet.be

CONTRERAS Rodrigo vueltaburgos@diputaciondeburgos.es

CORBETT Jeff jeff.corbett@auscycling.org.au

COROLLOU Yann ycorollou@tourdebretagne.bzh

CORTELEZZI Paolo paolocortelezzi@yahoo.it

COSMIN Costea poli3cos@gmail.com

COURTEILLE Arnaud acourteille@bouclesdelamayenne.fr

COUTOULY Cedric ccoutouly@aso.fr

CUEVAS Pau pau@deporinter.es

CURUCHET Nicolas nicochet15@gmail.com

DAL BÒ Giorgio dalbo.giorgio@gmail.com

DE CLERCQ Hans hans@gent-wevelgem.be

DE MONTE Davide demontedavide@gmail.com

DEBAVEYE Peter peter.debaveye@kbk.be

DEBLAERE Wim wim.deblaere@outlook.com

DELRUE Vincent vincent.delrue@hotmail.com

DENYS Nicolas nicolas.denys@flandersclassics.be

DERAMOUDT Jan jan.deramoudt@koksijde.be

DESSAUVAGES Wendy wendy.dessauvages@trworg.be

DESTOOP Mario mariod@efl.global

DUQUE Joyce Gregory joycegdz@gmail.com

ĐURASEK Kristijan kdurasek@yahoo.com

ELLEON Laurent laurent.elleon@me.com

ELLINGWORTH Rod rodellingworth@gmail.com

EMORINE Bernard bernard.emorine@gmail.com

FARJOT Christian cfarjot@orange.fr

FERNANDES Isabel isafrancofernandes@gmail.com

FERREIRA João joaoferreira@streamplan.pt

FILIP Andrej andrej.filip@kolesarska-zveza.si

FINK Bogdan bogdan.fink@adriamobilcycling.com

FINNEMORE Carlos carlosafinnemore@gmail.com

FONTANA Enrico enricofontana80@gmail.com

FORNER Michele forner.Michele@libero.it

FORSTER Ian ian.forster2@sa.gov.au

FREITAS Arthur arthur.freitas@alpesvelo.com

FUMEAUX Dominique dominique.fumeaux@hevs.ch

GALTA Fredrik fredrik@tourofnorway.no

GARDYNIK Karolina bednarek.karolina01@gmail.com

GARITA SEGURA  Kattia Vanessa kgarita@fecoci.net

GIBEAU Christophe christophe.gibeau@tourdulimousin.com

Responsables Sécurité Certifiés

Certified Safety Managers

Les personnes figurant sur la liste ci-dessous ont passé avec succès l'examen de Responsables Sécurité, tel qu’exigé par le règlement UCI (art. 

2.2.015 et suivants). Cette liste sera mise à jour chaque année à la suite du cours de Responsable Sécurité annuel.

Règlements UCI

The persons listed below have successfully passed the Safety Manager's exam, as required by the UCI Regulations (art.2.2.015 and following). 

This list will be updated each year following the annual Safety Manager course.

UCI Regulations

http://www.uci.org/fr/inside-uci/statuts-et-règlements/règlements
http://www.uci.org/fr/inside-uci/statuts-et-règlements/règlements
http://www.uci.org/fr/inside-uci/statuts-et-règlements/règlements
http://www.uci.org/inside-uci/constitutions-regulations/regulations
http://www.uci.org/inside-uci/constitutions-regulations/regulations
http://www.uci.org/inside-uci/constitutions-regulations/regulations
http://www.uci.org/fr/inside-uci/statuts-et-règlements/règlements
http://www.uci.org/inside-uci/constitutions-regulations/regulations


GOUVENOU Thierry tgouvenou@aso.fr

GUEGUEN Yannick ygueguen@centreculinaire.com

GUMIEL Adrin gumiel64@gmail.com

HAANTJES Anouk a.haantjes@libemaprofcycling.nl

HAAS Michael michael.haas05@gmail.com

HACQUES Sebastien hacquessebastien@gmail.com

HAECK Bert bert.haeck@telenet.be

HAKAN Tülü htulu@hotmail.com

HARUDA Stanislav standa.ha@hotmail.com

HAWES Andy hawesa@thetour.co.uk

HE Zhiqiang 759654899@qq.com

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Manuel m.hernandez@unisportconsulting.com

HILGER Lucien luss.hilger@pt.lu

HOHLFELD Vera hohlfeld@trf-sportmarketing.de

HORKÝ Jakub jakub.horky18@gmail.com

HUGL Christoph christoph.hugl@radsportverband.at

HUNTER Robert robbie@protouchglobal.com

ILIANO Tom tom.iliano@telenet.be

JÁNOS Solymosi mozgasegeszsegrekreacio@gmail.com

JESUS PEREIRA Carlos Manuel geral@figueirachampionsclassic.com

JOHANNS Pierre pierre.johanns@education.lu

JOHNSON Aaron aaron.johnson@cyclingireland.ie

JULIEN Thierry agnesthierry.julien@gmail.com

KABERUKA Musa kaberukamusa@gmail.com

KANO Megumi megumi.kano.715@gmail.com

KARBØL Cato cato.karbol@sykling.no

KNEŽEVIĆ Nenad nenadknezevic.knez13@gmail.com

KNOTT Kyle kknott@usacycling.org

KOLAR Martin racemanager@czechtour.com

KONSTANTOPOULOS Dimitrios worldofbike.management@gmail.com

KRAUZE Liene lienei.krauzei@gmail.com

LEE Li Chia tourdetw@ms35.hinet.net

LELANGUE John john.lelangue@langteam.com.pl

LELEU Tom tom.leleu@doro-hse.com

LIMARE Joseph jlimare@gpcqm.ca

LINNESTAD Anders ael@eventrix.no

LITVINENKO Natalya velokaz@yandex.ru

LIU Kaichen 1003584065@qq.com

LONGO BORGHINI Paolo longoborghinipaolo@gmail.com

LOOSLI David david@cycling-unlimited.ch

LOUWERS Cédric cedric@omloopderkempen.nl

LYU Pin bg4btu@gmail.com

MADSEN Frede frede@gpherning.dk

MAINGUY Ludovic ludovicmainguy6@gmail.com

MAISTRE Frederic fmaistre@nicematin.fr

MALINGUE Eric emalingue@wanadoo.fr

MARIEN Daan daan.marien@hotmail.com

MARIEZ Fabien fmariez@fourmies.fr

MARINO Jean Marc jmmarino@aso.fr

MARS Laurent laurentmars@hotmail.com

MARTENS Peter peter.martens@kruisem.be

MARTIN Riška krisotm@gmail.com

MARTINEZ JUARROS Luis Maria info@ordiziakoklasikoa.com

MARTN ANTONA Yonatan yomaranevents@gmail.com

MARTNEZ CASTRO Francisco José fmarcas@outlook.es

MEIER Søren sme@webspeed.dk

MERLINI Gianluca merlinigianluca@gmail.com

MIHAYLOV Ivan ivanisimobg@gmail.com

MINERVINO Mario mario.minervino@trofeobinda.com

MISENA ALVAREZ DE PEREAJose jmmisena@unipublic.es

MIŠOVIC Luka luka.misovic@tse.hr

MOMPARLER GUARDIOLA Pascual mompa@laatsteronde.es

MORA Laura laura.mora@cpacycling.com

MUKAI Ren sportyuti@city.oita.oita.jp

MUÑOZ BARRANCO Juan josé juanmubarranco@gmail.com

MURAYAMA Goro murayama@jifu.jp

NAKAYA Ryuzo nakaya@tourdekyushu.asia

NEGRO Gianluca negrogianluca67@gmail.com

NEUMANN André andre.neumann@inflame-events.com

NICOLÒ Valentini nicolo.valentini.7@gmail.com

NOENS Frank frank.noens1@outlook.com

NOHE Daniel dnohe@gfr-cycling.de

NORIS Alberto un.ci.sanmarco@gmail.com

NYS Jan jan.nys@golazo.com

ODINO Emanuele odinoemanuele@gmail.com

OLANO MANZANO Abraham aolanomanzano@gmail.com

OLSEN Ole Kristoffer Hole olekristoffer@holeolsen.com

PACKBIER Roy roy@thepeprcompany.nl

PAPANIKOLAOU Ioannis ioannispapanikolaou@gmail.com

PERQUE Franck fperque@aso.fr

FAIR Libor info@gpwb.cz

PIERRE Maginot pierre.maginot@alpesvelo.com

PION Patrice patrice@ppion-consulting.com

PIRARD David pirardd@hotmail.com

PISANI Massimo logi.pisani1@libero.it

POCKER Yossi j.better.pocker@gmail.com

PREVOT David djprevot@buckman.com

PROMMER Anett info@tdh.hu

PURTSCHELLER Helene helene.purtscheller@gmail.com

PUTZKE-SCHMIDT Falk falk.putzke@bdr-online.org

RANDVER Kristian kristianrandver@gmail.com

RASMUSSEN David david.rasmussen@cyklingdanmark.dk

RIBBERS Arjan ribbers93@hotmail.com

RIPPINGER Guy guy@fleche-du-sud.lu



ROCHA António José Teixeira antoniojtr@live.com.pt

RODRIGUE Maryse maryse.rodrigue@tourdebeauce.com

ROEDER Albrecht albrecht.roeder@freunde-eventagentur.de

ROGANTI Federico federoganti@gmail.com

ROHOŇ Michal rohon@cyklistikaszc.sk

ROMAIN Le Roux leroux.r@laposte.net

RONDHUIS Thijs thijs.rondhuis@courage-events.nl

ROUGEON Nicolas n.rougeon@ffc.fr

RYBKA Mateusz nestle1@poczta.onet.pl

SABALZA Miguel miguel@m2-eventos.com

SAK Bekir bekirsak@gmail.com

SANTIAGO Segú Pombo bicicletesegu@gmail.com

SARDI Roberto sardirob@virgilio.it

SARMAD Shabab sarmad.shabab@gmail.com

SATO Hiromi hmilky25@gmail.com

SCHEIRLINCKX Bert bert.scheirlinckx@telenet.be

SCHEIRLINCKX Staf scheirlinckxstaf@hotmail.com

SCHONECKE Marion marionbauer79@gmail.com

SCHOUTEN Nelie nelie53@hotmail.com

SCHOUTENS Marc marc@schaalsels.be

RIO  Sébastien tropheecentremorbihan@orange.fr

BARRE  Sébastien sebastien.barre85@gmail.com

SEREINIG Guido guido.sereinig@tds.ch

SEYNHAEVE Seppe seppe@e3saxoclassic.be

SHABAB Sarmad sarmad.shabab@gmail.com

SHAN Yangyang yy88@ymail.com

SHEN Yun 435875145@qq.com

SIMONELLI Cinzi cinzia_1966@hotmail.it

SIMONS Bernd bernd@bensimons.be

SMETANA Antonin asemailbox@seznam.cz

SMITH William will.smith@medalistsports.com

SOETAERT Geert geert.soetaert@hydro.com

SOHIER Louis louis@denivelechallenges.com

SOLAGUREN Jon Iñaki jonsolaguren@gmail.com

SOUSA Sérgio sergio.sousa@fpciclismo.pt

STEVE Sluys steve.sluys@outlook.com

STEVENS Daniel on4std@gmail.com

SUNDERLAND Scott scottsunderlandsports@gmail.com

TAKAYUKI Maruta maruta@cyclomarketing.com

TALABARDON Yannick ytalabardon@aso.fr

THEISEN Benoît benoittheisen@me.com

TOWNSEND Lee leet6565@googlemail.com

TRIAES GOUVEIA GOMES Maria Joao mariajoaogouveia@hotmail.com

TURCHET Michele michele.turchet70@gmail.com

TUV Bjørn erik bet@eventrix.no

UDIANTO Udianto mbahudiq@gmail.com

URAIN Beñat clubciclistaeibarres@gmail.com

VACKAR Ondrej ondra.vackar@gmail.com

VÁCLAV Uvíra vaclav.uvira@gmail.com

VAN AKEN Matthias matthias@gfny.com

VAN CLEVEN Chris veiligheid@kvcps.be

VAN DEN AKKER John john@omloopderkempen.nl

VAN MOGH  Michel michelvan@live.be

VAN OORSCHOT Jan vanoorschot1959@kpnmail.nl

VAN STEEN Krsi kris.van.steen@belgiancycling.be

VAN STOKKUM Jozinus Eduard sjoerd.van.stokkum@sportserviceveenendaal.nl

VANNIEUWENHUYSE Luigi luigi@dwarsdoorvlaanderen.be

VELDHUIS Montell montellveldhuis@gmail.com

VELO Marco velomarco@gmail.com

VETTENBURT William william.vettenburg@telenet.be

VICENTE Perez Balaguer tecla@vueltacv.com

VICHR David vichr@ceskysvazcyklistiky.cz

VIERIN Luciano luciano.vierin@gmail.com

VITE Hervé herve.vite@orange.fr

VIZER Barnabas vizer.barnabas@bringasport.hu

WALZER Andreas awalzer@canyon.com

WANG Yanyun shcmhds@vip.163.com

WEGMANN Fabian fabianwegmann@t-online.de

WETTSTEIN Beat beat.wettstein@tds.ch

WORTHY Liam liam@lweventconsulting.co.uk

WOUTERS Walter walter.wouters@flandersclassics.be

WU Wilfred wilfred.wu@cycling.org.hk

YILDIRIM Zeki zeki@ceoevent.com.tr

YU Yang yuyang1972@hotmail.com

YU Yang yuyang1972@hotmail.com

ZABALA CARDENAS Jose Manuel zciclismo@gmail.com

ZADOURIAN Vatche zadour@hotmail.com

ZENG Sijie jessie.zeng0321@qq.com


